
27. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 20.06.2020

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 3,02 94,38

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,83 2,62 92,58

3 Riedl Rubina 02 U20 SV Halle 3,64 2,82 77,47

4 Perner Maresa 07 W13 LG Fichtelgebirge 2,90 o o o o o o xxx 2,22 76,55

5 Schulze Anna 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 2,82 76,22

6 Mertensová Veronika 07 W13 Sokol Opava 3,20 o o o o o xo o o 2,42 75,63

7 Höpping Vianne 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 2,62 70,81

8 Thormeyer Hanna 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 o o xxx 1,72 70,20

9 Wunderlich Mara 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 o xo xxx 1,72 70,20

10 Klotková Karolina 05 W15 AK Bohumin 3,77 o o 2,42 64,19

11 Grobitzsch Katharina 98 F TVL Freiberg 4,02 o o 2,42 60,20

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,42 3,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o o o o o o xxx 3,02 94,38

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,83 o o xxx 2,62 92,58

3 Riedl Rubina 02 U20 SV Halle 3,64 o xxx 2,82 77,47

4 Perner Maresa 07 W13 LG Fichtelgebirge 2,90 2,22 76,55

5 Schulze Anna 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 o o o o xxx 2,82 76,22

6 Mertensová Veronika 07 W13 Sokol Opava 3,20 x- 2,42 75,63

7 Höpping Vianne 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 ox o xxx 2,62 70,81

8 Thormeyer Hanna 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 1,72 70,20

9 Wunderlich Mara 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 1,72 70,20

10 Klotková Karolina 05 W15 AK Bohumin 3,77 xxx 2,42 64,19

11 Grobitzsch Katharina 98 F TVL Freiberg 4,02 xxx 2,42 60,20



27. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 20.06.2020

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,32 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhard 55 M65 LC Jena 2,20 2,72 123,64

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,90 3,52 121,38

3 Perner Jonas 04 U18 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,85 4,22 87,01

4 Gruneberg Hartmut 63 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 2,82 86,77

5 Krcek Jan 05 M15 Sokol Opava 4,70 4,02 85,53

6 Kropf Moritz 02 U20 LG Fichtelgebirge 5,25 4,02 76,57

7 Herrmann Loki 08 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 o o o o xo 2,32 74,84

8 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,22 72,38

9 Thieme Nicklas 01 U20 TSV Kitzscher 5,25 3,42 65,14

10 Lichteblau Janis 06 M14 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,00 xo xxo xo o xxx 2,02 50,50

0 Herrmann Ari 10 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,10 xxx 0,00 0,00

0 Hösel Tobias 99 M TVL Freiberg 5,50 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhard 55 M65 LC Jena 2,20 o o o xxx 2,72 123,64

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,90 3,52 121,38

3 Perner Jonas 04 U18 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,85 4,22 87,01

4 Gruneberg Hartmut 63 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 o xo xo xxxo xxx 2,82 86,77

5 Krcek Jan 05 M15 Sokol Opava 4,70 4,02 85,53

6 Kropf Moritz 02 U20 LG Fichtelgebirge 5,25 4,02 76,57

7 Herrmann Loki 08 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 o o xxx 2,32 74,84

8 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,22 72,38

9 Thieme Nicklas 01 U20 TSV Kitzscher 5,25 3,42 65,14

10 Lichteblau Janis 06 M14 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,00 2,02 50,50

0 Herrmann Ari 10 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,10 0,00 0,00

0 Hösel Tobias 99 M TVL Freiberg 5,50 0,00 0,00



Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhard 55 M65 LC Jena 2,20 2,72 123,64

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,90 o xxo o xxx 3,52 121,38

3 Perner Jonas 04 U18 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,85 o o o 4,22 87,01

4 Gruneberg Hartmut 63 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 2,82 86,77

5 Krcek Jan 05 M15 Sokol Opava 4,70 o o o 4,02 85,53

6 Kropf Moritz 02 U20 LG Fichtelgebirge 5,25 xo xo o xo 4,02 76,57

7 Herrmann Loki 08 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 2,32 74,84

8 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 x 4,22 72,38

9 Thieme Nicklas 01 U20 TSV Kitzscher 5,25 o xxo o xxx 3,42 65,14

10 Lichteblau Janis 06 M14 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,00 2,02 50,50

0 Herrmann Ari 10 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,10 0,00 0,00

0 Hösel Tobias 99 M TVL Freiberg 5,50 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 4,62 4,72 4,82 Leistung %

1 Löbel Eberhard 55 M65 LC Jena 2,20 2,72 123,64

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,90 3,52 121,38

3 Perner Jonas 4 U18 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,85 o xo o xxx 4,22 87,01

4 Gruneberg Hartmut 63 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 2,82 86,77

5 Krcek Jan 5 M15 Sokol Opava 4,70 xxo xxx 4,02 85,53

6 Kropf Moritz 2 U20 LG Fichtelgebirge 5,25 xxo xxx 4,02 76,57

7 Herrmann Loki 8 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 2,32 74,84

8 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 o xo xxx 4,22 72,38

9 Thieme Nicklas 1 U20 TSV Kitzscher 5,25 3,42 65,14

10 Lichteblau Janis 6 M14 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,00 2,02 50,50

0 Herrmann Ari 10 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,10 0,00 0,00

0 Hösel Tobias 99 M TVL Freiberg 5,50 0,00 0,00



27. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 20.06.2020

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 3,02

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,83 2,62

3 Riedl Rubina 02 U20 SV Halle 3,64 2,82

4 Perner Maresa 07 W13 LG Fichtelgebirge 2,90 2,22

5 Schulze Anna 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 2,82

6 Mertensová Veronika 07 W13 Sokol Opava 3,20 2,42

7 Höpping Vianne 03 U18 TSV Kitzscher 3,70 2,62

8 Thormeyer Hanna 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 1,72

9 Wunderlich Mara 08 W12 TSV Kitzscher 2,45 1,72

10 Klotková Karolina 05 W15 AK Bohumin 3,77 2,42

11 Grobitzsch Katharina 98 F TVL Freiberg 4,02 2,42

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord

1 Löbel Eberhard 55 M65 LC Jena 2,20 2,72

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M60 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,90 3,52

3 Perner Jonas 04 U18 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,85 4,22

4 Gruneberg Hartmut 63 M55 TSV Leuna 3,25 2,82

5 Krcek Jan 05 M15 Sokol Opava 4,70 4,02

6 Kropf Moritz 02 U20 LG Fichtelgebirge 5,25 4,02

7 Herrmann Loki 08 M12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 2,32

8 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,22

9 Thieme Nicklas 01 U20 TSV Kitzscher 5,25 3,42

10 Lichteblau Janis 06 M14 LG Fichtelgebirge 4,00 2,02

0 Herrmann Ari 10 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,10 0,00

0 Hösel Tobias 99 M TVL Freiberg 5,50 0,00
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